Department of

Your Last 24 Months of Benefits

Workforce Services

Utah's Job Connaction

Case Number 14405861
Case Name: Katelynn Wood

igmyase

Adult Expansion Medicaid

Benefit Month

05/01/2022
04/01/2022
03/01/2022
02/01/2022
01/01/2022
12/01/2021
11/01/2021
10/01/2021
09/01/2021
08/01/2021
07/01/2021
06/01/2021

Food Stamps
Benefit Month

05/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
03/01/2022
03/01/2022
02/01/2022
02/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
09/01/2021
09/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
12/01/2020

Description

Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid
Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid
Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid
Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid
Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid
Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid
Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid
Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid
Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid
Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid
Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid
Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid

Description

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps

For

KATELYNN WOOD
KATELYNN WOOD
KATELYNN WOOD
KATELYNN WOOD
KATELYNN WOOD
KATELYNN WOOD
KATELYNN WOOD
KATELYNN WOOD
KATELYNN WOOD
KATELYNN WOOD
KATELYNN WOOD
KATELYNN WOOD

For

Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household

Benefit Amount

Benefit Amount

$ 250.00
$95.00
$ 250.00
$95.00
$ 250.00
$95.00
$95.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$95.00
$ 250.00
$95.00
$95.00
$234.00
$16.00
$234.00
$95.00
$234.00
$95.00
$95.00
$ 234.00
$204.00
$30.00
$204.00

Equal Opportunity Employer/Programs
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Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities by calling 801-526-9240. Individuals
who are deaf, hard of hearing, or have speech impairments may call Relay Utah by dialing 711. Spanish Relay Utah: 1-888-346-3162



Your Last 24 Months of Benefits

Department of

Workforce Services igmyase

Utah's Job Connaction

Case Number 14405861
Case Name: Katelynn Wood

General Assistance

Benefit Month Description For Benefit Amount
01/01/2022 General Assistance Katelynn $ 287.00
12/01/2021 General Assistance Katelynn $ 287.00
11/01/2021 General Assistance Katelynn $ 287.00
10/01/2021 General Assistance Katelynn $ 287.00
09/01/2021 General Assistance Katelynn $ 287.00
08/01/2021 General Assistance Katelynn $ 287.00

Equal Opportunity Employer/Programs

Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities by calling 801-526-9240. Individuals
who are deaf, hard of hearing, or have speech impairments may call Relay Utah by dialing 711. Spanish Relay Utah: 1-888-346-3162
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