## Your Last 24 Months of Benefits





Case Number 14405861 Case Name: Katelynn Wood

	_				
Λ AI.+	Expar	20100	N / A	اممنا	
ACHIII	TXI)AI	1516 161	11/11	MCAI	11

Adult Expansion Me	edicaid	Adult Expansion Medicaid						
Benefit Month	Description	<u>For</u>	Benefit Amount					
05/01/2022	Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid	KATELYNN WOOD						
04/01/2022	Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid	KATELYNN WOOD						
03/01/2022	Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid	KATELYNN WOOD						
02/01/2022	Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid	KATELYNN WOOD						
01/01/2022	Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid	KATELYNN WOOD						
12/01/2021	Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid	KATELYNN WOOD						
11/01/2021	Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid	KATELYNN WOOD						
10/01/2021	Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid	KATELYNN WOOD						
09/01/2021	Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid	KATELYNN WOOD						
08/01/2021	Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid	KATELYNN WOOD						
07/01/2021	Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid	KATELYNN WOOD						
06/01/2021	Adult Expansion Medicaid - Adult Expansion Medicaid	KATELYNN WOOD						
Food Stamps								
Benefit Month	<u>Description</u>	<u>For</u>	Benefit Amount					
05/01/2022	Food Stamps	Household						
04/01/2022	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 250.00					
04/01/2022	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 95.00					
03/01/2022	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 250.00					
03/01/2022	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 95.00					
02/01/2022	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 250.00					
02/01/2022	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 95.00					
01/01/2022	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 95.00					
01/01/2022	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 250.00					
12/01/2021	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 250.00					
12/01/2021	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 95.00					
11/01/2021	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 250.00					
11/01/2021	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 95.00					
10/01/2021	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 95.00					
10/01/2021	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 234.00					
10/01/2021	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 16.00					
09/01/2021	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 234.00					
09/01/2021	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 95.00					
08/01/2021	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 234.00					
08/01/2021	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 95.00					
07/01/2021	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 95.00					
07/01/2021	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 234.00					
01/01/2021	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 204.00					
01/01/2021	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 30.00					
12/01/2020	Food Stamps	Household	\$ 204.00					

## Your Last 24 Months of Benefits





Case Number 14405861 Case Name: Katelynn Wood

## General Assistance

Benefit Month	<u>Description</u>	<u>For</u>	Benefit Amount
01/01/2022	General Assistance	Katelynn	\$ 287.00
12/01/2021	General Assistance	Katelynn	\$ 287.00
11/01/2021	General Assistance	Katelynn	\$ 287.00
10/01/2021	General Assistance	Katelynn	\$ 287.00
09/01/2021	General Assistance	Katelynn	\$ 287.00
08/01/2021	General Assistance	Katelynn	\$ 287.00